Account # DBA

930007273
930007297
930007262
930007274
930007260
930007298
930007277
930007303
930007278
930007307
930007293
930007292
930007264
930007291
930007317
930007270
930007268
930007283
930007290
930007301
930007295
930007271

ANAHEIM AIR LLC

BASKIN ROBBINS

BLUE WATT ELECTRICAL

CALIFORNIA HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC
CHONA PABUAYA

FUN HOME VACATION

HELLO SUSHI BREA

IRENE HARVEY CONSULTING

J&A POOLS SERVICES

JAVA HOME HEALTH SERVICES, LLC
JUST DONATED, INC

KING COMPANIES

MORALES LANDSCAPE CONSULTING
NATALIE CHEN INSURANCE AGENCY CORP
ORANGE COUNTY GEAR AND CLUTCH
SB DISCOUNT STORE

TEBIE, LLC

THE DONUT CHAIN

VALE PROPERTIES INC

VALOR TECHNOLOGIES

WONDER SUPPLY CO.

Y HOUSE

Expiration date

9/30/2024

12/31/2023
9/30/2024

12/31/2023
6/30/2024

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2024

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2024

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

Bus address

1631 SALMON RIV

104 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1244 BERING ST

721 EMERALD WAY

443 RODARTE PL

119 SAN JOSE LN

1041 E IMPERIAL HWY

201 BAYMEADOWS DR

617 N BRADFORD AVE

271 ESANTAFE CT

730 HUNDLEY WAY

888 W CROWTHER AVE

700 S VAN BUREN ST UNIT B
1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE 102
1061 HOLT DR

229 W SANTA FE AVE

1826 BROWERWOODS PL
901 E YORBA LINDABLVD # E
639 LONGFELLOW CIR

2113 POUND DR

203 W SANTA FE AVE

144 BEAL AVE

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,

CA 92870-2627
CA 92870-3327
CA 92870-3901
CA 92870-4525
CA 92870-8239
CA 92870-5218
CA 92870-1723
CA 92870-5504
CA 92870-4846
CA 92870-6002
CA 92870-6807
CA 92870-6348
CA 92870-6624
CA 92870-5203
CA 92870-4240
CA 92870-5943
CA 92870-2615
CA 92870-3644
CA 92870-2000
CA 92870-1513
CA 92870-5943
CA 92870-2536

License status

To be Printed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
To be Printed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active

Phone number
(909) 287-6846
(714) 528-3443
(714) 981-1150
(714) 612-6987

(714) 260-5624
(714) 223-7878

(714) 610-2158
(714) 398-4823
(714) 602-2552
(562) 677-3166

(714) 388-6021
(714) 333-6008

(949) 697-3173
(310) 988-8988
(714) 986-6451
(714) 646-9984
(951) 622-9368
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