

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930007273	ANAHEIM AIR LLC	9/30/2024	1631 SALMON RIV	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2627	To be Printed	(909) 287-6846
930007297	BASKIN ROBBINS	12/31/2023	104 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	(714) 528-3443
930007262	BLUE WATT ELECTRICAL	9/30/2024	1244 BERING ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3901	Active	(714) 981-1150
930007274	CALIFORNIA HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC	12/31/2023	721 EMERALD WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4525	Active	(714) 612-6987
930007260	CHONA PABUAYA	6/30/2024	443 RODARTE PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8239	Active	
930007298	FUN HOME VACATION	12/31/2023	119 SAN JOSE LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5218	Active	(714) 260-5624
930007277	HELLO SUSHI BREA	12/31/2023	1041 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723	Active	(714) 223-7878
930007303	IRENE HARVEY CONSULTING	12/31/2023	201 BAYMEADOWS DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5504	Active	
930007278	J&A POOLS SERVICES	12/31/2023	617 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4846	Active	(714) 610-2158
930007307	JAVA HOME HEALTH SERVICES, LLC	6/30/2024	271 E SANTA FE CT	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6002	Active	(714) 398-4823
930007293	JUST DONATED, INC	12/31/2023	730 HUNDLEY WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6807	Active	(714) 602-2552
930007292	KING COMPANIES	12/31/2023	888 W CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6348	Active	(562) 677-3166
930007264	MORALES LANDSCAPE CONSULTING	12/31/2023	700 S VAN BUREN ST UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6624	Active	
930007291	NATALIE CHEN INSURANCE AGENCY CORP	6/30/2024	1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE 102	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5203	Active	(714) 388-6021
930007317	ORANGE COUNTY GEAR AND CLUTCH	12/31/2023	1061 HOLT DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4240	To be Printed	(714) 333-6008
930007270	SB DISCOUNT STORE	12/31/2023	229 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5943	Active	
930007268	TEBIE, LLC	12/31/2023	1826 BROWERWOODS PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2615	Active	
930007283	THE DONUT CHAIN	12/31/2023	901 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644	Active	(949) 697-3173
930007290	VALE PROPERTIES INC	12/31/2023	639 LONGFELLOW CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2000	Active	(310) 988-8988
930007301	VALOR TECHNOLOGIES	12/31/2023	2113 POUND DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1513	Active	(714) 986-6451
930007295	WONDER SUPPLY CO.	12/31/2023	203 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5943	Pending	(714) 646-9984
930007271	Y HOUSE	12/31/2023	144 BEAL AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2536	Active	(951) 622-9368